REU U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office 1-11___T 03-02-1999 OMB: No. 0651-0011 (ex. Tab settings 🖘 🕭 🖯 To the Honorable (1996ssic shed original documents or copy thereof. 100918611 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) 1. Name of conveying (1)David ROZENWASSER Avraham Moshe ROZENWASSER Internal Address: Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Ut Yes 👪 No 3. Nature of conveyance: Street Address: 26 Har Dafna Street ₩ Assignment U Merger C. Security Agreement U. Change of Name City:______State:_____ZIP:____ U Other ____ Execution Date: August 13, 1996 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? U. Yes 🐿 No 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is August 13, 1996 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Attorney's Docket No.: S&G 13.688 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: Name: Helfgott & Karas, P.C. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$ Internal Address: Empire State Building U Enclosed 60th Floor, Suite 6024 LE Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 350 5th Avenue 350 8. Deposit account number: 08-1634 City: New York State: N.Y. ZIP: 10118 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) Tel.No.: (212) 643-5000 DO NOT USE TIRS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregony information is true and cofrect and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Samson Helfgott 9/30/96 Name of Person Signing Date Slgňaturo Reg. No.: 23,072 rnges lactuating cover sheet, attachinging Mail documents to be recorded with required cover size of information to:

Commissioner of Patenta & Trademarks, Box Assignments 'Vashington, D.C. 20231

Any fee due with this paper, not fully covered by an enclosed check, may be charged on Deposit Acct. No. 08-1634

Filed by Express Mail (Receipt No. FUOSY puraulant to 37 C.F.R. 1.10.

UNITED STATES

A	SSIGNMENT		Docket No. S&G 13.6
WHEREAS, the below named inventor, ASSIGNO A CHAIN OR BRACELET MADE OF GOLD OR (nvention in:
for which	N-1-1		······································
(check one) an application is being filed concur	Inited States was filed		
and given Application Serial No.			
and WHEREAS, Avraham Moshe Rozenwas			7
мажитерикрижики with the side of the state	o Har Darna Stree	et, Savion, I	
	1		, ASSIGNEE
is desirous of obtaining the entire right, title application:	and interest in, to a	nd under the sa	id invention and the said
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the valuable consideration, the receipt of which is transferred and set over, and by these present ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives said invention, and the said United States applications for industrial property protection, is models, and designs which may hereafter be filed States, together with the right to file such application said United States application under the Pathe Protection of Industrial Property, or any other which any such application is filed, as may be application in any country or countries foreign to the invention in any country or countries foreign to the	hereby acknowledged is does hereby sell, as and assigns, the entire ation and all divisions, ranted thereon and all including, without limited for said invention in a stions and the right to eatent Laws of the Uniter international agree plicable; and all forms tentor's certificates are	the said ASSIC ssign, transfer as eright, title and is renewals and could reissues and enitation, all application, all application for the same ted States, the Inment or the dome of industrial proud designs which	GNOR, has sold, assigned, and set over, unto the said interest in, to and under the attentions thereof, and all extensions thereof; and all extensions for patents, utility intries foreign to the United the priority rights derived atternational Convention for estic laws of the country in perty protection, including a may be granted for said
ASSIGNOR authorizes and requests the Commo Official of any country or countries foreign to the forms of industrial property protection on applic successors, legal representatives and assigns, in a	United States, whose dations as aforesaid, to	luty it is to issue; issue the same	patents or other evidence or to the said ASSIGNEE, its
AND ASSIGNOR covenants and agrees that has not executed, and will not execute, any agreer			terest herein assigned, and
AND ASSIGNOR further covenants and agre legal representatives and assigns, any facts kno sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, con and generally do everything possible to aid the sa obtain and enforce proper protection for said investigation.	wn respecting said inv ntinuing, reissue and f id ASSIGNEE, its succ	vention, and testi oreign applicatio	ify in any legal proceeding ns, make all rightful oaths
Full name of sole or first inventor David Roze	enwasser		
Inventor's signature		Date Pagazo	1 13, 1996
Residence Savion Asrael			Israeli
Post Office Address 26 Har Dafna Street,	Savion, Israel		
Full name of second joint inventor, if any			
Second Inventor's signature		Date	
Residence		_ Citizenship	

PATENT REEL: 9578 FRAME: 0442

Post Office Address_____